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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Pieper O’Brien Herr 
Architects 

Hamilton E. 
Holmes, Jr. 

 
Ph: 404-372-0686 hamilton.holmes@poharchitects.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

Wainwright 
Construction 

Wainwright 
Jeffers 

 
Ph: 404-285-9696 wjeffers@WainwrightGC.Com N N 22-101509-ITB 

CHA Companies Patrick N. 
Graham 

 
Ph: 912-429-5796 pgraham@chacompanies.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

All-Star Fire Danny Partain 
 

Ph: 404-539-8938 dpartain@all-starfire.com N N 23-101570-ITB 

Core Landscape Will McDonald 
 

Ph: 770-951-5500 wmcdonald@coreatlanta.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

Prime Engineering Brooke Lewis 
 

Ph: 404-425-7127 blewis@prime-eng.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:hamilton.holmes@poharchitects.com
mailto:wjeffers@WainwrightGC.Com
mailto:pgraham@chacompanies.com
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Name Telephone Email In-
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Interested 
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RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Lose Design Lawanda Brown 
 

Ph: 770-338-0017 mcreech@lose.design N N 23-500641-RFP 

Lose Design Madison Creech 
 

Ph: 770-338-0017 jneikirk@lose.design N N 23-500641-RFP 

2RW+ Marissa 
Raymond 

 
Ph: 720-258-4780 marissa@2wrarch.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 
Management, LLC 

(CERM) 

Bianca Frails 

 
Ph: 706-267-9505 bfrails@cerm.com N Y 23-500641-RFP 

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 
Management, LLC 

(CERM) 

Maurice Nelson 

 
Ph: 6780-999-0173 mnelson@cerm.com N Y 23-500641-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:corine@rkreeves.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Prime Engineering Robert Hatch 
 

Ph: 404-425-7186 blewis@prime-eng.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

FSF Architecture Jeff Seeley 
 

Ph: 770-729-8433 seeley@FSFarchitecture.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

Hammond Engineers Nate Hammond 
 

Ph: 404-769-6636 nhammond@hammondengineers.com N Y 23-500641-RFP 

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 
Management, LLC 

(CERM) 

Kimberly Steele 

 
Ph: 678-999-0173 ksteele@cerm.com N Y 23-500641-RFP 

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 
Management, LLC 

(CERM) 

Harvey Coppage 

 
Ph: 470-210-3671 hcoppage@cerm.com N Y 23-500641-RFP 

Neda Inc dba Garden of 
Aden Melinda Lyms 

 
Ph: 404-713-4030 Nedainc123@gmail.com N N 22-101509-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Harris + Smith, LLC Willie F. Smith 
Jr 

 
Ph: 404-584-8773 

x 321 
WSmith@harris-smith.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

Ideas Painting Stefania Davila 
 

Ph: 404-781-4162 info@ideaspainting.com N N 23-101558-ITB 

Moody Nolan Linda Nunnelly 
 

Ph: 202-714-8777 
 

lnunnelly@moodynolan.com N N 23-500641-RFP 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
 

Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-500641-RFP 
23-101570-ITB 
23-101569-ITB 
23-101558-ITB 
22-101505-ITB 

Johnson Controls Fire 
Protection LP Caroline Pate 

 
Ph: 678-231-6469 Caroline.Pate@jci.com N N 23-101570-ITB 

Tank Pro, Inc. Kevin Vann 
 

Ph: 205-861-0071 kevin@tankproinc.com N N 23-101558-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:WSmith@harris-smith.com
mailto:info@ideaspainting.com
mailto:lnunnelly@moodynolan.com
mailto:cbuzz.bus@gmail.com
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500641-RFP 
23-101570-ITB 
23-101569-ITB 
23-101558-ITB 
22-101509-ITB 
22-101505-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Virtual Accounting 
Group Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 917-703-4815 faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N N N/A 

Mitec Kevin B. 
Wilson 

 
Ph: 770-813-5959 kevin.wilson@mitecnet.com N N N/A 

J2 Connect, Inc. Broderick 
Jackson 

 
Ph: 404-353-1465 bjackson@jsquaredconnect.com N N 23-101569-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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